Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1700V 450A PKG WB CRT:B
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MG17450WB-BN4MM Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MG17450WB-BN4MM,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 1700V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic: 2.45V @ 15V, 450A
Supplier Device Package: WB
Series: -
Power - Max: 2250W
Package / Case: Module
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
NTC Thermistor: Yes
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce: 40.5nF @ 25V
Input: Standard
IGBT Type: Trench Field Stop
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max): 3mA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 600A
Configuration: Half Bridge
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MG17450WB-BN4MM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MG17150D-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 150A PKG D CRCT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG17225WB-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 225A PKG WB CRT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG1CIR06R18-1PF80T12
MGCIR 10C 10#16 PIN RECP
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
MG1FA1M00
RES 1M OHM 1W 1% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MG1775S-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 75A PKG S CRCT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG17300WB-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 300A PKG WB CRT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG17300D-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 300A PKG D CRCT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG1CIR06R18-1SF80T12
MG1CIR06R18-1SF80T12
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
MG17200D-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 200A PKG D CRCT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
MG1750S-BN4MM
IGBT MOD 1700V 50A PKG S CRCT:B
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07E-24-C1-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X20MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-02F-158-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-16G-90-C2-R0
HEATSINK 35X35X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-06A-186-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19A-206-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X10MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-11G-103-C3-R1
HEATSINK 40X40X9.5MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07F-65-C3-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X30MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08G-191-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01H-191-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-12F-163-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ